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HOI CIA eiNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM 

." -<. . FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARlINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: . 

POLITICAL PRISONER DGISTRATION PORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV •• _____ _ 

VESiL.' ____ _ 
1-171 : y--

The purpose of this fo~ is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.s. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ~~ ~~~ 
Last Middle First 

current Addre.8 b IS 2. ~ TrZ; H -U6'T <:\h~ , 1; J <;: Q I) l1' ftC+-1 -

Date of Birth Ol! t 1 k6 . Place of Birth ___________ _ 

Previous Occupation(before 1975)_..loLh...::.....lir)~ ... l ... t_ . .--_________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION' CAMP Dates: From ----'-as:~- To __ ...l~+""-'-____ _ 

LENGHT (Number of years in Camp) _...,......4---'--___ _ 
r-. I U7::::> SPONSOR • S NAME: Na 0 tp!\!Id (il a 0 

J Name 

Address , Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address , 'relephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (ADR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to.petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS For.m 1-130 
!!!!ll do so. 

Date Prepared : _____ _ 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINC;~;~L APPLICANT (P A) : _--;-:::-:--:---::--___ --=-.--_____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
,. 
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H~i,Gia ~i;h T~ ~~an Chi~h Tri Viet Nam h9at aong bac vu lai. 
14-, N A "",.. tI'.... ~ I ""..!!. "" II 

thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan crao nham muc oich yem tro cho viec tra 
t~' do va doan' t';l q1a di~h ~O' ~ tu nhan chinh tr~ VN. 

,. ... ' ... .. .. - J" " -"" '.1' ~_ Hq~ thiet tha ke~ g~; C~n~ D09g ~ongAung ~o,t Qong cya Hoi 
bang each tham 2ia tich cue va tr&/tha~ Hoi Vien~ Neu cuy vi 

- ... , ".. , ,.. • "" A. nao muon gia nhap Hoi, xin cho biet nh ng chi tiet sau day: . '~. ~ '.' 
H9 va T;n: ~1rO ~J litct,\) 
.aia chi : 

• 

~i;n thoai: (s~) 
T~n than tih.tn· '"' danh I sach' t.u nhan ~iM t.ri cua Hoi: 

'-- '" -' . .. " Lien he gia 
(Cha. M!!. 

I ,. I ,.f I I "",- i 

11_ quJ vi cho biet quy v~ co t.he aong gop bang each nao 
CO.a.: ' 

- -
Th~i gi~:,J ____ _ 
N ~en Hrem:.,_::-=\,.../i-__ _ 

-f'ong gop ung no: 
($}2·90) 
(tuy y) 

#III' , ' ... " ,. ,. ,,. 
Tho tu, ngan phieu xin goi ve: 

,.. - - I" I ,.. 
noi Gia -f'inh Tu Nhan Chinh Trj. Viet 

5555 Columbia Pike, Suite D' 
Arlington. VA 22204 

Nam 
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\ INTAKE FORM 
MAU DON vi: LY L~CH 

APPLICANT FOR ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROG~R~A~M~·~ ________ ~ __ ~~-----------------

NAME (~N) __ --~~~)GOo~~~----~~~~'~\~N~~~~--~~~~~~7\-
Last (Ten HQ) Middle (Giu~) First (Ten gqi) 

DATE, PLACE OF. BIRTH Q \ \ ~ , q If:6 
(NAM, NdI SINH DE) M-o-n-th~~(:-I:T::-h""""lan-g~):-----~D::-a..!.y~-:(::-:N:-g-::ay~) ------:;y:-:-e~ar:l:-l-..s:;(-::N;:;am~) -----

SEX (NAM hay Nit) Male (N am) : \0. 

MARITAL S~ATUS : 
(Tinh tr~ng'gia drnhk 
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM ... 
(D~a chi t~i VN) 

POLITICAL PRISONER 

. . 
(Co 180 Tu binh 

: If es(Neu Co): 

Female (NU"): 

EDUCATION IN U.S. : ___________________ "~4b~G~g~<~ __________________________ __ 
(DU HOC TAl MY) 

VN ARMY (Quan d9i VN):_R_a_nk~(~C~a6P~Ba="C~)_:~ _______ ~_\_Q_rv __________ ~ ______________ ___ 
. 

VN GOVERNMENT :~P_o_s_i~t~i~o~n~(~C~h_u_c_V~~ __ ~~~~~ __ ~~~~~~~~~~_ 
(Trong chinh phu VN) . . 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.p:Y~e~s~(c~o~)~:~~~I~V_N~um~b~e_r~(s~O~h~O~s_ci~)_:_~~~_\~£~~ ____ ~N_O~(K~h~o_-n~)~: __ 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (So ngJoi di theo): Jt 
f'\ V r r- r. "-: , A f"'-<""'I r () 

MAILING AQDRES$ IN UbI: V uJv ~'1 ,,~ W), V r) \04 ltbM.y 
(Oia cht 1it!}n lac t\ """ It ... ntJ:' . Lc - " 1\ r (\" . 
tai VN) . tb , ~ V'<14 \: =xu ~ yy,A, 

NAME ADDRESS OF: Mr£ \~ b_ 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE 
(Ten,D~a chi Than nh~ 
hay Ngudi Bao Trd) 
U.S. CITIZEN , -

: (Co quac tich Hoa Ky) : 

I 
) 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien h'" vdi n- lioi 6 VN) : 
~~--~~~~~~~~~--~~~~~~~----

~0 \~ NAME AND SIGNATURE : 
ADDRESS OF INFORMANT 

~ .... t 

(':een,Dia Chi,Chu Ky ,9T 
cua ngtidi dien don nay) 
DATE: \ 0 

Month {Th~} Day (ngay) Year (nam) 



LUTHERAN IMMIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 

SECTION 1 

My name is 

Other name I have used 

NGO Huu Giao 

none 

QUESTIONNAIRE 1 AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP 

(To be completed by U.S. relative) 

SECTION 2 

I entered the U.S. on 8/27 / ::81 (date) from Malaysia 
(country) 

--------------------------
My status in the U.S. is 

My date of birth May 2, 1952 - __ Parolee 

My place of birth _____ H_u_e...;, __ V_i_e_tn_am ________ _ --- U.S. Citizen 

XXXX Permanent resident 

Conditional Entrant --
My presen t address __ _ tty Alien Regis.tJ:'ation number is : A_25 259 184 

~-----------------------
My N~t~~~li~~t;ion Certificate Number is' 
VOLUNTARY :A~ENCY _H_I_A_S _______________ _ My phone number is (H) -

(W) 

SECTION 3 

These are my immediate relatives whom I have requested to join me from VIETNMt 

NAME RELATIONSllIP DATE & PLACE PRESENT VI ETNAl-fESE I'VE FILED IF YES, DATE. DATE COUNTRY 
TO ME OF BIRTH ADDRESS EXIT PERMIT AN IMMIGRANT CITY OF . FILED APPRO- PETITION 

NmmER N/A VISA PETITION INS VED WAS SENT 

1. NGO Tinh brother 1-15-1946 Vietnam D82 Nguyen Trai st. NO YES OFFICE TO 
XX . 

' . 
. . ... -

Vo Tanh camp, ~:15, 

Q.l, Ho Chi Minh Ci y, Vietnam 

2. LE Thi Tinh sister-in-law Sept.l0, 1947 - Ditto - N/A XX 
.. .. 

Vietnam ' . -

3. NGO Thi Hue niece April 8, 1968 - Ditto - N/A XX 

Vietnam 

4. NGO Huu Tien nephew Dec. 24, 1973 - Ditto - N/A XX 

Vietnam 

5. NGO Huu Dung nephew March 1, 1975 - Ditto - N/A XX 

/III Vietnam 
These are persons whom I have requested to accompany 

my relative(s) from Vietnam . . 
none 

t • -, -

- .. . 
. . 



SEC'flON 4 -The following are persons whom I would like to join me from Viet-Nam (listed in SECTION 3), AND who were closely 
'associated with U.S. programs, U.S. Government organizations, or U.S. firms in Viet-Nam before April 1975 : 
NAME DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION (if possible include dates,positions,supervisors,nature of duties,awards,ect •• ) 

none 

SECTION 5 
These are the rest of my family members NOT listed in SECTION 3. (Please include your parents, brothers, sisters, 
spouse and children. Please includ~ persons who are deceased as well.) 
NAME RELATIONSHIP DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH PRESENT ADDRESS 

NGO vien 
PHUNG Thi Giac 
NGO Hoa 

NGO Huu Hung 

NGO Thi Hong 

NGO Hiep 

NGO Vinh 

NGO Phung Hy 

, NGO Tinh 

/1/1/ 

father 
mother 
brother 

brother 

sister 

brother 

brother 

brother 

brother 

SECTION 6 If you are married 

Aug. 5, 1922, Vietnam 
Sept. 3, 1924, Vietnam 
2-20-1949, Vietnam 

7-25-1956 Vietnam 

7-25-1956 Vietnam 

10-14-1958 Vietnam 

May 6, 1964 Vietnam 

May 3, 1970, Vietnam 

1-15-46 Vietnam 

NAM~ OF WIFE/HUSBAND DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH 
none 

Give the date and place where you were married: 

D82 Nguyen Trai st. Vo Tanh camp, P.15, Q.l, HCM Cit 

- Ditto -
358 #G Chung,Cu Ngo Gia Tu, P.l, Q.lO, Ho Chi Minh 

Phu Quoc Island, Kien Giang, Vietnam. City. 

Song Cau, Phu Khanh, Vietnam 

2280 Clarke Ave. E. Palo Alto, CA 94303 

Ditto 

- Ditto -

082 Nguyen Tra! st. Vo Tanh Camp, P.15, Q.l HCM City 

PRESENT ADDRESS 

SECTION 7 
I SWEAR THAT THE IS TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. 

,s igna ture _---!:::!:...J.-=~L..L.JI.....J,~-a...c::=~,...c::::t.,Jda t e Nov. '23, 1983 
.. ftI~:lin;;~i"'--' 

NOT MY PUBLIC - CAUFORNIA 
CITY & (oum OF SAN I'IAIICIICO 
Mr Commlulon bpi,.. July I, ItO ... 

- ..... UUUUUiUU •••• u •• u_ 

This 23rd day of November , 198 3 I ----signature of 
j " 

sworn to before me, 

NOTARY PUBLIC ~( t/: 12K 
Subscribed and 

My commission expires July 1, 1985 
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LUTHERAN COUNCIL IN THE USA 
Depfutment'of linmigration and Refugee Services. 
Division of Mission and Ministry 

Lutheran Center 
360 Park Avenue South 
New York. NY 10010 
212/532-6350 
800-223-7656 

Dec. 6. 1983 

• 

Mr. Giao Huu Ngo 

Dear Mr. Ngo: RE: NGO Tinh (5) 
NGO Vien (2) 

The information you sent regarding the people in Vietnam ,.rho wish to be 
reunited with relatives in the United States has been received by this 
office. Details regarding this request have been sent to the Orderly 
Departure Office (ODO) at the American Embassy in Bangkok, Thailand. 

The ODO may be in direct contact with you at a later date in order to 
obtain further documentation providing the claimed relationship. Please 
do not contact the ODO directly until they assign an IV number to this 
case. 

If they have not already done so, the people in Vietnam should be instructed 
to apply for exit permits with the appropriate Vietnamese authorities. 
Please be advised that the final decision on who is permitted to leave 
Vietnam under the arrangements of the Orderly Departure Program rests with 
the Vietnamese Government. 

If you change your address andlor telephone number, please notify us as soon 
as possible. We will have to contact you if we learn that these people are 
to be leaving Vietnam at any time in the future. 

JPG:kp 
Rev. 10/3/83 
LIRS-2b 
cc: Carl Pihl 

Sincerely yours, 

Lutheran Immigration & Refugee 
Service 

--_._._ .. -_._------
-----~ 

A COOPERAfiVE AGENCY OF THE AMI.RICAN LUfHERAN CHURet I ASSOCIATION OF EVAFlG= ... :C·\L LUTHERAN CHURCHES. 
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LUTHERAN IMMIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 

SECTION 1 

My name is 

Other name I have used 

My date of birth 
, My place of birth 

My present address .. 
My phone number is (H) 

(W) 

SECTION 3 

NGO Huu Giao 

none 

May 2, 1952 

Hue, Vietnam 

.. I 

QUESTIONNAIRE / AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP 

(To be completed by U.S. relative) 

SECTION 2 
I entered the U.S. o~ 8/27/1981 (date) from Malaysia 

(country) 
My status in the U.S. is 
__ Parolee 

__ U.S .. Citizen 

XXXX Permanent resident 

Conditional Entrant --
Uy Alien Regil!~J:~ation number is : .;.;A~_2_5_2_5_9_1_8_4 ______ _ 

My Nat.~:~li~4..~ion Certificate Number is': _________ _ 
VOLUNTARY A9ENCY _HI_A_S ________________ _ 

These are my immediate relatives whom I have' requested to join me from VIETN~1 

NAME RELATIONSHIP DATE & PLACE PRESENT VIETNAMESE I'VE FILED IF YES, DATE DATE COUNTRY 
TO ME OF BIRTH ADDRESS EXIT PERMIT AN IMMIGRANT CITY OF , FILED APPRO- PETITION 

NmmER NIA VISA PETITION INS VED WAS SENT 

brother 1-15-1946 Vietnam D82 Nguyen Trai st. NO YES OFFICE ,- TO 
1. NGO Tinh XX ' 

' .. 
. " .-

Vo Tanh camp, ~:15, 

Q.1, Ho Chi Minh Ci y, Vietnam 

2. LE Thi Tinh sister-in-law Sept.10, 1947 - Ditto - N/A XX " 

" 

Vietnam -

3. NGO Thi Hue niece April 8, 1968 -'Ditto - N/A XX . 
Vietnam 

4. NGO Huu Tien nephew Dec. 24, 1973 - Ditto - N/A XX 
. 

Vietnam " 

5. NGO Huu Dung nephew March 1, 1975 - Ditto - N/II XX . 
1111 Vietnam ( These are persons whom I have requested to accompany 

my ~e1ative(a) from Vietnam • , . 
none 

, 
. . . - -

~ 



SECTlON' 4 
The following are persons whom I would like to join me from Viet-Nam (listed in SECTION 3), AND who were closely 
associated with U.S. programs, U.S. Government organizations, or U.S. firms in Viet-Nam before April 1975 : 
NAME DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION (if possible include dates,positions,supervisors,nature of duties,awards,ect •• ) 

none 

SECTION 5 
These are the rest of my family members NOT listed in SECTION 3. (Please include your parents, brothers, sisters, 
spouse and children. Please includ~ persons who are deceased as well.) 
NAME RELATIONSHIP DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH PRESENT ADDRESS 

, 

NGO Vien father 
PHUNG Thi Giac mother 

Aug. 2. 1922, Vietnam 
Sept. 3, 1924, Vietnam 

082 Nguyen Trai st. Vo Tanh camp, P.15, Q.1, HCM City 

- Ditto -
NGO Hoa brother 2-20-1949, Vietnam 358 HG Chung Cu Ngo Cia Tu, P.I, Q.10, Ho Chi Minh 

NCO Huu Hung brother 7-25-1956 Vietnam Phu Quoc Island, Kien Giang, Vietnam. City. 

NCO Thi Hong sister 7-25-1956 Vietnam Song Cau, Phu Khanh, Vietnam 

NGO Hiep brother 10-14-1958 Vietnam 2280 Clarke Ave. E. Palo Alto, CA 94303 

NGO Vinh brother May 6, 1964 Vietnam - Ditto 

NGO Phung Hy brother May 3, 1970, Vietnam - Ditto -

NGO Tinh brother 1-15-46 Vietnam 082 Nguyen Trai st. Vo Tanh Camp, P.15, Q.1 HCM City 

/ II // 

SECTION 6 If you are married 
NAMK OF WIFE/HUSBAND DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH PRESENT ADDRESS 

none 

Cive the date and place where you were married : 
SECTION 7 

1 SWEAR THAT THE~VE INFORMATION IS TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL~E. @CARLH'PIHL-, 
signature ~ date Nov. 23, 1983 " NOTA2YPU8UC-CAUfOaNIA 

r CITV & COUNTY 0' SAN FUN(IICO 
Subscribed and sworn to before me, !2'" M, Commlu/on &,I,.. Jul, I, ItO 

I /1 ..... I ................. m ............................. . 

t sig~~ure of NOTARY PUBLIC Ca-t( H: (a{ This 23rd day of November , 198 _3 __ " __ 

I 
July 1, 1985 

" 
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